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1 2015 Charleston County Speaker List  as of Nov. 2015  

2 Topic Speaker Phone# E-mail Department 
3 General County Administration Keith Bustraan (843) 958-4000 KBustraan@charlestoncounty.org  Administrator 
4 Accommodations Tax (Local) LoElla Smalls (843) 958-4643 smallscharlestoncounty.org  Budget Office 
5 	1 Budget Highlights LoElla Smalls (843) 958-4643 lsmalls@charlestoncounty.org  Budget Office 
6 Flood Insurance, Permits Carl Simmons (843) 202-6940 csimmons@charlestoncounty.org  Building Inspections 
7 Flood Insurance and Mitigation Carl Simmons (843) 202-6940 csimmonscharlestoncountv.org  Building Inspections 
S Cindy Cahill (843) 202-6940 ccahill@charIestoncounty.org  Building Inspections 
9 Building Codes, Building Permits Carl Simmons (843) 202-6940 csimmonscharIestoncountv.org  Building Inspections 
10 Jim Houser (843) 202-6930 jhouser@charlestoncounty.org  Building Inspections 
11 Community Grants Carolyn Smalls (843) 202-6986 Community Services 
12 9-1-1 Education Sasha Fimiani (843) 529-3715 SVFimianiccharIestoncounty.org  Consolidated 9-1-1 Center 
13 Library Services! Future of Library Doug Henderson (843) 805-6930 hendersond@charleston.lib.sc.us  County Library 
14 Library Services Jim Letendre (843) 805-6930 'etendrel@charIeston.lib.sc.us  County Library 
15 Library Business Services Amanda Hollings (843) 805-6930 hollingsa@charleston.lib.sc.us  County Library 
16 Library Services Cynthia Bledsoe (843) 805-6930 bledsoec4charleston.Iib.sc.us  County Library 
17 Children and Literacy Pam Cadden (843) 805-6930 caddenpcharleston.Iib.sc.us  County Library 
18 Jackie Peters (843) 805-6930 oetersiicharIeston.Iib.sc.us  County Library 
19 Co-occuring disorders/Trauma informed treatment/emergency psychiatry Mat Dugan (843) 958-3390 mdugan@charlestoncounty.org  DAODAS 
20 12-step programs Yolanda Wright (843) 958-3416 ywright@charIestoncounty.org  DAODAS 
21 Substance Abuse Treatment Steve Donaldson (843) 958-3512 sdonaldson@charIestoncounty.org  DAODAS - Clinical Compliance Manager 
22 Charleston Center (DAODAS) Programs Steve Donaldson (843) 958-3512 sdonaIdson@charlestoncounty.org  DAODAS - Clinical Compliance Manager 
23 Alcohol and Drug Addiction Steve Donaldson (843) 958-3512 sdonaldson@charlestoncounty.org  DAODAS - Clinical Compliance Manager 
24 Substance Abuse Treatment Chanda Brown (843) 958-3472 cfbrown@charIestoncounty.org  DAODAS - Director 
25 Charleston Center (DAODAS) Programs Chanda Brown (843) 958-3472 cfbrown@charIestoncounty.org  DAODAS - Director 
26 Alcohol and Drug Addiction Chanda Brown (843) 958-3472 cfbrown@charlestoncounty.org  DAODAS - Director 
27 Substance Abuse Treatment Jack Emmel (843) 958-3335 jemmel@charlestoncounty.org  DAODAS - Medical Director 
28 Drug Replacement Therapy Jack Emmel (843) 958-3335 jemmeI@charlestoncounty.org  DAODAS - Medical Director 
29 Substance Abuse Issues Facing Adolescents Ciri Colee (843) 958-3362 ccolee@charlestoncounty.org  DAODAS-Adolescent Services 
30 Motivational Enhancement Therapy Ciri Colee (843) 958-3362 ccolee@charlestoncounty.org  DAODAS-Adolescent Services 
31 jAlcohol and Drug Safety Action Program (ADSAP) Legislation Pat Bookard-Salley 843) 958-3452 pbookard@charlestoncounty.org  DAODAS-ADSAP 
32 Alcohol and Drug Safety Action Program (ADSAP) Legislation Sid Alston 843) 958-3417 saIston@charlestoncounty.org  DAODAS-ADSAP 
33 Charleston Center (DAODAS) - Alcohol & Drug Safety Sid Alston 843) 958-3417 salston@charlestoncounty.org  DAODAS-ADSAP 
34 Mental Health Crisis Management Mat Dugan 843) 958-3390 mdugan@charIestoncounty.org  DAODAS-Adult Services 
35 Charleston Center (DAODAS) -Adult Services Mat Dugan 843) 958-3390 mdugan@charlestoncounty.org  DAODAS-Adult Services 
36 Substance Abuse Treatment in a Corrections Setting Jon Apgar 843) 958-3340 japgar@charIestoncounty.org  DAODAS-Clinical Services 
37 Charleston Center (DAODAS) - Detention Center Services (PIER) Jon Apgar 843) 958-3340 japgar@charlestoncounty.org  DAODAS-Clinical Services 
38 Charleston Center (DAODAS) - Opioid Treatment Program Jonas Coatsworth 843) 958-3364 jcoatsworth@charlestoncounty.org  DAODAS-Opioid Treatment Program 
39 Charleston Center (DAODAS) - Prevention Services Ginny Grayson 843) 958-3369 ggrayson@charlestoncounty.org  DAODAS-Prevention Services 
40 Substance Abuse Prevention Alfredia Horry 843) 958-3463 alfrediahorry@charIestoncounty.org  DAODAS-Prevention Services 
41 Substance Abuse Prevention Herbert Legare 843) 958-3474 hIegare@charlestoncounty.org  DAODAS-Prevention Services 
42 Substance Abuse Prevention Ginny Grayson 843) 958-3369 ggrayson@charlestoncounty.org  DAODAS-Prevention Services 
43 lTobacco Education Program Alfredia Horry 843) 958-3463 alfrediahorry@charIestoncounty.org  DAODAS-Prevention Services 
44 ITobacco Education Program I Herbert Legare (843) 958-3474 1 hlegare@charlestoncounty.org  DAODAS-Prevention Services 
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45 Tobacco Education Program Ginny Grayson (843) 958-3369 ggrayson@charlestoncounty.org  DAODAS-Prevention Services 
46 Palmetto Retailers Education Program Herbert Legare (843) 958-3369 hlegare@charlestoncounty.org  DAODAS-Prevention Services 
47 Palmetto Retailers Education Program Ginny Grayson (843) 958-3369 ggrayson@charlestoncounty.org  DAODAS-Prevention Services 
48 Charleston Center (DAODAS) -Therpeutic Behavioral Services Rich Oliver (843) 958-3480 roliver@charlestoncounty.org  DAODAS-Support Services 

- 49 Charleston Center (DAODAS) - Detoxification Rich Oliver (843) 958-3480 roliver@charlestoncounty.org  DAODAS-Support Services 
50 Charleston Center (DAODAS)- Urine Drug Screen Lab (UDS) Rich Oliver (843) 958-3480 roliver@charlestoncounty.org  DAODAS-Support Services 
51 Women's Substance Abuse Issues Paula Kassouf (843) 958-3352 pkassouf@charlestoncounty.org  DAODAS-Women's Services 
52 Charleston Center (DAODAS) - Womens Services Paula Kassouf (843) 958-3352 pkassouf@charlestoncounty.org  DAODAS-Women's Services 
53 Hurricane Prepardness Cathy Haynes (843) 746-3802 chaynesrecharlestoncount.org  Emergency Management 

Enviromental Management 
Greenbelt 

- 

- 

54 Recycling Christina Moskos (843) 720-7113 cmoskos@charlestoncounty.org  
55 Greenbelt Program Cathy Ruff (843) 202-7204 cruffcharlestoncounty.org  

btoIbert@charlestoncounty.org  56 Contracts and Procurement BarrettTolbert (843) 958-4761 Procurement 
Procurement 

- 

- 57 Small Business Enterprise Susan Hogan (843) 958-4765 shogancharlestoncountv.org  
58 Public Works - General Topics Jim Neal (843) 202-7607 ineal@charlestoncounty.org  Public Works 

- 

59 Drainage Issues Frank Pandullo (843) 202-7623 fpandullo@charlestoncounty.org  Public Works 
Public Works - Asset Mgmt. Div. 

- 

- 60 Roads - County Non-Standard Roads Program Benjamin Blanks (843) 202-7619 bblanks@charlestoncounty.org  
61 Roads - County Non-Standard Roads Program Carter McMillan (843) 202-7624 cmcmillan@charlestoncounty.org  Public Works - Asset Mgmt. Div. 

Public Works - Asset Mgmt. Div. 
Public Works - Mosq. Con. Div. 

- 

- 

- 

62 Roads -County Non-Standard Roads Program Ryan Petersen (843) 202-7970 rpetersen@charlestoncounty.org  
63 Mosquito Control Frank Carson (843) 202-7882 FCarsonicharlestoncounty.org  
64 Mosquito Control Ed Harne (843) 202-7886 harne@charlestoncounr.org  Public Works - Mosq. Con. Div. 

- 

65 Water Treatment Chris Wannamaker (843) 202-7635 cwannamaker@charlestoncounty.org  Public Works - Stormwater Division 
Transportation Development 
Transportation Development 

- 

- 66 TST Roads Bees Ferry Devri DeToma (843) 202-6140 ddetoma@charlestoncounty.org  
67 TST Roads Harbor View! Maybank Molli LeMin (843) 202-6140 mlemin@charlestoncountv.org  
68 TST Roads Pavement Management Richard Turner (843) 202-6140 rturner@charlestoncounty.org  Transportation Development 
69 TST Roads County Transportation Committee (CTC) Eric Adams (843) 202-6140 eadams@charlestoncounty.org  Transportation Development 
70 Transportation Sales Tax program Jim Armstrong (843) 202-6140 JDArmstrongPchalestoncountV.org  Transportation Development 

Transportation Development 
Zoning! Planning 

71 Transportation Sales Tax program Steve Thigpen (843) 202-6140 sthigpen@charlestoncounty.org  
72 lZoning! Planning Joel Evans (843) 202-7202 evans@charlestoncounty.org  
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